EVENT VENUE

THE MARSHALL HOUSE
FULL MAIN FLOOR
OUTSIDE GROUNDS
ONE ROOM- MEETINGS ONLY

ARTILLERY BARRACKS
BANQUET ROOM
BANQUET ROOM & CONFERENCE ROOM
BOARD ROOM - MEETINGS ONLY
OUTSIDE GROUNDS AND PORCH

RED CROSS BUILDING
COMMUNITY ROOM
COURTYARD

PROVIDENCE ACADEMY
CHAPEL
BALLROOM

0.0. HOWARD HOUSE
CONFERENCE ROOM- MEETINGS ONLY
COURTYARD
OUTSIDE GROUNDS AND PORCH

TABLE SEATING

60
200
20

80
160

30
200

80
40

NA

150

25
60
300

MIX AND MINGLE

150
350
NA

175
350
NA
350

150

70

NA
250

50
150
500

For more information, please contact:
Mary McCammon at (360) 992-1839 | mary.richard@thehistorictrust.org

THEATER SEATING

50
300
NA

140
200
NA
200

100
60

150
150

40
75
300

or Kaylee Butz at (360) 992-1840 | kaylee.butz@thehistorictrust.org
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