VENUE CAPACITIES -

EVENT VENUE	TABLE SEATING	MIX AND MINGLE	THEATER SEATING
THE MARSHALL HOUSE			
FULL MAIN FLOOR	60	150	50
OUTSIDE GROUNDS	200	350	300
ONE ROOM- MEETINGS ONLY	20	NA	NA
ARTILLERY BARRACKS			
BANQUET ROOM	80	175	140
BANQUET ROOM & CONFERENCE ROOM	160	350	200
BOARD ROOM – MEETINGS ONLY	30	NA	NA
OUTSIDE GROUNDS AND PORCH	200	350	200
RED CROSS BUILDING			
COMMUNITY ROOM	80	150	100
COURTYARD	40	70	60
PROVIDENCE ACADEMY			
CHAPEL	NA	NA	150
BALLROOM	150	250	150
O.O. HOWARD HOUSE			
CONFERENCE ROOM- MEETINGS ONLY	25	50	40
COURTYARD	60	150	75
OUTSIDE GROUNDS AND PORCH	300	500	300

For more information, please contact:

<u>Mary McCammon</u> at (360) 992-1839 | mary.richard@thehistorictrust.org or <u>Kaylee Butz</u> at (360) 992-1840 | kaylee.butz@thehistorictrust.org

